9:00 - 9:30
9:30 - 10:00
10:00 - 10:30

5:00 - 5:45
5:45 - 6:45
6:45 - 7:30
7:30 - 8:15

3:30 - 4:15
4:15-5:15
5:15-6:15
6:15-7:15
7:15-8:15

4:00 - 4:45
4:45 - 5:30
5:30 - 6:15
6:15 - 7:00
7:00 - 8:00

3:15 - 4:00
4:00 - 4:45
4:45 - 5:30
5:30 - 6:15
6:15 - 7:00
7:00 - 8:00

3:00 - 4:00
4:00 - 5:00
5:00 - 6:30
6:30 - 8:00

9:00 - 9:30
9:30 - 10:00
10:00 - 10:45
10:45-11:30

Papamoa Studio 1 2021 Timetable

"Tiny Risers" Ballet
"Mini Risers" Ballet

"Mini Risers" Funk

Teenz Beg/Int Hip Hop
Teenz Advanced Hip Hop
Adultz Hip Hop

Adultz Contemporary

Lil Kidz Jazz

Kidz Jazz

Juniorz Jazz

Pre Teenz Jazz
MONARCHY JAZZ

Lil Kidz Hip Hop

Kidz Hip Hop

Juniorz Hip Hop

Pre Teenz Hip Hop
MICROSKOPE CREW

Kidz Contemporary
Juniorz Contemporary
Juniorz Hip Hip

Pre Teenz Contemporary
Pre Teenz Hip Hop
REIGN CONTEMP

Beginner Acro

Intermediate Acro

Junior Hip Hop Academy
Varsity/Adult Hip Hop Academy

"Mini Risers" Ballet
"Mini Risers" Funk
5 Year Old Ballet
Mini Acro

2-3yrs
3-4yrs
3-4yrs

13+ Yrs
13+ Yrs
17 yrs +
17 yrs +

5-6yrs
7-8yrs
9-10yrs
11-12yrs
10

5-6yrs
7-8yrs
9-10yrs
11-12yrs
10

7-8yrs
9-10yrs
9-10yrs
11-12yrs
11-12yrs

3-4yrs

3-4yrs
5yrs

3-5yrs

Brooke
Brooke

Brooke

Cameron

Cameron

Cameron
Matte

Brooke
Brooke
Brooke
Brooke
Brooke

Emillie
Emillie
Emillie
Emily W
Emily W

Tina
Tina
Tina
Tina
Tina
Tina

Kirsty
Kirsty
VAR
VAR

Brooke
Brooke
Brooke
Brooke

3:30 - 4:30
4:30 - 5:30
5:30 - 6:30
6:30 - 7:30

3:45 - 4:30
4:30 - 5:15
5:15-6:15
7:15-8:15

3:30 - 4:30
4:30 - 5:15
5:15-6:15
6:15-7:15
7:15 - 8:00

3:15-4:15

4:15-5:15

5:15-6:15
6:15-7:15

3:30 - 4:30

5:00 - 6:00

Gold Medal Ballet 12 years
Turns, Kicks, Leaps Class
MONARCHY CONTEMP

Elementary Ballet

7 Year Old Ballet

6 Year Old Ballet
Bronze Medal Ballet
Gold Star Ballet

Bronze Star Ballet
Pointe Class
Silver Medal Ballet
Silver Star Ballet
Adult Barre

PROMISE JAZZ
Advanced Jazz Technique Junior

Advanced Jazz Technique Senior

Teenz Jazz

PROMISE CONTEMP

Advanced Acro

Papamoa Studio 2 2021 Timetable

12 yrs
9yrs +

13 yrs +

7yrs
6 yrs
8 yrs
13 yrs

9yrs

10 yrs

11yrs
17 yrs +

Matte
Matte
Matte
Matte

Ellie
Ellie
Ellie
Ellie

Mylinda
Mylinda
Mylinda
Mylinda
Mylinda

Brooke
Brooke

Brooke
Brooke

Matte

Kirsty



